
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

No. 
880 
16 
34 
28 
11 

369 
57 
97 
18 
17 
92 
99 
1 

540 
62 
8 

88 
177 
73 

Class 
SS 
SS 
SS 
SSM 
SSM 
SSM 
SSE 
SSM 
SSE 
SS 
SSM 
SSM 
SSE 
SSM 
SS 
SSE 

SSE 
SSM 

Name 
MAIKE PAPARELLI 
SIDNEI LOPES 
LEO MARCELLI 
WELSON JACOMETTI 
ROBERTO ROCHA 
MARCOS HIAR 
JORGE BORELLI 
SANDREI SILVA 
JOSE RAUL GIRONDI 
REINALDO FANTOZZI 
TINO SUAREZ 
CLAUDIO REINA 
SERGIO RAMOS 
MARCOS KASSARDJIAN 
RENATO RUSSO 
MUNIR ABOISSA 
BERNARDIS 
RICARDO CASTRO 
AROLDO RODRIGUES 

Laps 
21 
15 
21 
12 
20 
19 
16 
22 
16 
20 
22 
13 
21 
15 
7 

15 
16 
16 
17 

Best Tm 
51.718 
51.811 
51.943 
51.973 
52.116 
52.120 
52.260 
52.269 
52.410 
52.460 
52.491 
52.595 
52.622 
52.650 
52.726 
52.730 
52.758 
52.786 
53.082 

Diff 

0.093 
0.225 
0.255 
0.398 
0.402 
0.542 
0.551 
0.692 
0.742 
0.773 
0.877 
0.904 
0.932 
1.008 
1.012 
1.040 
1.068 
1.364 

Gap 

0.093 
0.132 
0.030 
0.143 
0.004 
0.140 
0.009 
0.141 
0.050 
0.031 
0.104 
0.027 
0.028 
0.076 
0.004 
0.028 
0.028 
0.296 

In Lap 
10 
12 
14 
12 
14 
10 
14 
11 
15 
16 
22 
9 

12 
13 
7 
7 
4 
3 

11 

2nd Best 
51.840 
52.021 
52.017 
52.191 
52.198 
52.561 
52.395 
52.378 
52.423 
52.508 
52.677 
52.686 
52.681 
52.841 
52.798 
52.801 
52.776 
52.918 
53.171 

2nd Lap 
20 
11 
15 
11 
15 
8 

15 
10 
16 
11 
20 
10 
8 

14 
5 
6 

10 
9 

17 

Sorted on best lap time
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XVII Copa São Paulo Light 2024 -4a Etapa 
SUPER SENIOR 

1o TREINO - SS 

Practice (25:00 Time) started at 14:22:01 

Kartodromo Ayrton Senna 1,200 km 

02/05/2024 14:22 


